WCP

WORLD CARGO PACIFIC

VESSEL
OOCL ITALY
COSCO SINGAPORE
COSCO HONG KONG
OOCL KUALA LUMPUR

VOYAGE
1425
187S
193S
178S

Online schedules

QINGDAO

03-Jan
10-Jan
17-Jan
07-Feb

TIANJIN
03-Jan
10-Jan
17-Jan
07-Feb

World Cargo Pacific

16/203 Kirkbride Road, Mangere, Auckland
PO Box: 73045, Airport Oaks, 2151

Phone: +64 9 972 0460 / Fax: +64 9 972 0475

Exports team: exports@worldcargopacific.com
Phone: +64 9 972 0462

Sales team: sales@worldcargopacific.com
Phone: +64 21 028 35620

UPDATED: 17/January/2024

Tracking: WCP Portal worldcargopacific.com

Direct LCL Export Groupage Consolidation service ex CHINA via HONG KONG to WALLIS & FUTUNA

DALIAN XIAMEN NINGBO SHANGHAI GUANGZHOU ZHUHAI JIANGMEN ZHONGSHAN DONGGUAN FOSHAN CUT-OFF ETD HONG KONG ETA NOUMEA ETA MATAUTU ETASIGAVE
03-Jan 06-Jan 06-Jan 06-Jan 08-Jan 08-Jan 08-Jan 08-Jan 08-Jan 08-Jan 08-Jan 18-Jan 17-Feb 18-Mar 21-Mar
10-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 22-Jan 24-Feb 15-Apr 19-Apr
17-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan 26-Jan 24-Feb 15-Apr 19-Apr
07-Feb 10-Feb 10-Feb 10-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 16-Feb 17-Mar 15-Apr 19-Apr
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